








DOLLARAMA

5300 No. 3 Road Unit 602
Richmond BC V6§42X9

(60 -
GST
2 8027965 2 .50 FP
SANADA BAG 667880027065 5.50 FP
L:HOCO LOONIES 667888021581 15.00 F
15 @ 1.00 d e
> “NT 66 788805?_3710 1.2 EP
g?ggzgé giggN 667888010875 1;?5 Y
STORAGE BAGS 667888010875 1.25 FP
DOUBLE LOL LIES 662572230522 1.00 F
DOUBLE LOLL IES 662572230522 25. 0o F
25 @ 1.00
SUBTOTAL $49.75
GST 9% $2.49
PST 7% $0.61
TOTAL $52.85
MASTEFQC)AR[:) $52 .85
TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: MASTERCARD

CARD NUMBER:
DATE/TIME:
REFERENCE #:
AUTHOR. #:

KKK K KW KK KK

19/06/04

66228785 0010012140 T

04094S

017027 APPROVED - THANK YOU

NO STGNATURE TRANSACTION













Invoice From:

C3 Alliance Corp.

csTrsT I

C3 Alliance Corp.

Invoice To:

Jas Johal MLA Ticketing by
#135 - 10880 No. 5 Road

Richmond, BC V6WO0B3

Canada

155 5th St, 7th Floor
San Francisco, CA 94103

GST/HST Invoice v

Invoice Number: 967856735 Invoice Date: Jun 14, 2019
Please quote invoice number for payment and correspondence. Event: 63311547543

Dear Jas Johal MLA,

Thank you for your order.

Item Description U“;:Ie"t’)ice Quantity S“(bn'gt‘;‘a' GST/HST Séﬁfs"st)a'

Energy Sector Breakfast - Thursday, Sept 26, 2019 CA$29.66 1 CA$29.66 5% CA$31.14

Forest Sector Breakfast - Friday, Sept 27, 2019 CA$29.66 1 CA$29.66 5% CA$31.14
Charged to: Visa - XXXX-XXOXXX I} Total (net): CA$59.32
Date of Purchase: Jun 14, 2019 —- Plus GST/HST 5 %: CA$2.96
Time of Supply: Sep 24, 2019 - | Invoice Amount: CA$62.28

Eventbrite, Inc., on behalf of the organizer, charged CA$62.28 for "6th Annual Resource Breakfast Series" to your credit/debit card.
The invoice amount will appear on your credit/debit card as "EB *6th Annual Resourc" in the next few days.

Thank you,
C3 Alliance Corp.

Eventbrite is not the seller of the goods or services that this invoice relates to and acts only as a limited commercial agent on behalf of C3 ALLIANCE CORP.. Your payment
of the amounts set forth on this invoice that are processed by Eventbrite pays the debt you owe to C3 ALLIANCE CORRP. for the amounts concerned. C3 ALLIANCE CORP. is
obliged to provide the goods or services purchased whether or not they have yet received the funds from Eventbrite. However, in carrying out its duties as limited commercial
agent of C3 ALLIANCE CORP.,, Eventbrite assumes no liability for any acts or omissions or otherwise in respect of C3 ALLIANCE CORP..







































9/11/2019 Gmail - FW: Event Receipt - Celebration of CKNW's 75th Anniversary (2019-08-12)

l I Gma“ Jas Johal gmail.com>

FW: Event Receipt - Celebration of CKNW's 75th Anniversary (2019-08-12)

1 message

Johal, Jas leg.bc.ca> Fri, Aug 9, 2019 at 4:21 PM
To: Jas Johal gmail.com>

From: Canadian Club Vancouver <admin@canadianclubvancouver.com> on behalf of Canadian Club Vancouver
<admin@canadianclubvancouver.com>

Reply-To: "admin@canadianclubvancouver.com" <admin@canadianclubvancouver.com>

Date: Friday, August 9, 2019 at 4:00 PM

To: Jas Johalbleg.bc.c@

Subject: Event Receipt - Celebration of CKNW's 75th Anniversary (2019-08-12)

[Canadian Club Vancouver]
Event Receipt

Registration No: E-3094
Date: 8/9/2019

~ Jas Johal (N/A)

Ieg.bc.ca

Celebration of CKNW's 75th Anniversary

Monday, August 12, 2019 beginning at -DT

Terminal City Club

837 West Hastings Street
Vancouver, BC

QTY

Name

Item

Price

Tax

Sub Total

Jas Johal
1

Registration




9/11/2019 Gmail - FW: Event Receipt - Celebration of CKNW's 75th Anniversary (2019-08-12)
Registration

$98.00
$4.90

$102.90

Invoice Status:

PAID IN FULL

Paid On:

8/9/12019

Payment Method:

Visa

Paid by:

Jas Johal

Card Number:
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX [

Sub Total:
$98.00

Tax:

$4.90
Grand Total:

$102.90

asT No. I

102 - 211 Columbia Street
Vancouver, BC V6A 2R5

Tel: 604-688-8260
Fax: 604-305-0424

lubvancouver.com>

Email: admin@canadianclubvancouver.com<mailto;
" . < )

https://mail.google.co
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Receipt from SACH DI AWAZ NEWSPAPER
LTD.

€$1,522.80

Amount paid ©31,522.20










RICHMNMOND STATEMENT
: & & ‘ w—— : A ' Cilient No. Date Page
RICHMOND-WEWS COM _ 07/2912019 1
LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 175
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: LMPAR@ VANNET
JAS JOHAL MLA Current Past Due Totai Due
$2,011.18 $0.00 $2,011.16
New Westminster, BC
Amount Paid :
B Please write your client no. on your check e 4
Piease reiurn upper section with your remittance
DATE INVOICE # + DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT /BALANCE
06/30/2019 RICDD0029047 %} Display Invoice (Full Page ) 1,790.66 ¥ ;’,790.66
07/23/2019 RICDO0029207 ¥ Display invaice (Active Living Guide ) 220.50 ¥ 22080
S R . " v /f_’aa \
. -3180DAYS - BUS0DAYS L1 A2UDAYSH ), -/
$2,011.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S
LMP Publication Limited
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INVOICE

120-6411 Buswell Street
Richmond, BC V6Y 2G5
Phone 604.279.5599 Fax 604.207.5047

INVOICE #04919.2

MAY 23, 2019
TO:
JAS JOHAL, MLA RICHMOND-QUEENSBOROUGH
135 - 10880 NO. 5 ROAD
RICHMOND, BC V7A 4ES8
DESCRIPTION TOTAL
2019 Tee Cup Charity Golf Tournament
September 12, 2019
Country Meadows Golf Club, Richmond, BC
Liberal MLA team lunch sponsor (advertisement) - $1000.00
Individual office share: $250.00

TOTAL: $250.00

To process payment

Please send cheque payable to:

Touchstone Family Association

Attention: |
120 6411 Buswell Street

Richmond, BC
V6Y 2G5

If you have any questions regarding this invoice please call jjjjl] at 604 207 5035

Thank you for your support!












COSTCO

AN, R AL E

Richmond #5544
9151 Bridgeport Road
Richmond, BC V6X 3L9

0S Member
11 @ 11.89 |
130462 DADS OATMEAL 130.79
979855 KS GREEN TEA 17.99
5046634 CHARMIN SOFT 23.99 GP

1360534 TPD/5046634 4.60-GP
9046634 CHARMIN SOFT 23.99 GP
0

1360534 TPD/5046634 4.60-GP
TOTAL NUMBER OF/ITEMS SOLD = 14
SUBTQ}ﬁL 187.56
TAX / 4.65
% TOTAL [ o R

CASH 0.00



8/12/2019 Amazon.ca - Order 702-4729899-1171454

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: July 26, 2019
Amazon.ca order number: 702-4729899-1171454
Order Total: CDN$ 71.10

Shipped on July 27, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: XVL Dual Toilet Tissue Paper Holder with Mobile Phone Storage Shelf, Nickel CDN$
Brushed, G318B 39.99

Sold by: XVL Home (seller profile)

Condition: New

1 of: Avery Adhesive Name Badges, 2.33 x 3.375 inches, White, Pack of 160 (08395) CDN$
Sold by: Amazon.com.ca, Inc. 27.78

Condition: New

Item(s) Subtotal: CDN$ 67.77
Shipping & Handling: CDN$ 0.00
Surrey, BC .TotaI before tax: CDN$ 67.77
Canada Estimated GST/HST: CDN$ 1.39
Estimated PST/RST/QST: CDN$ 1.94

Shipping Address:

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: CDN$ 67.77
visa | Last digits: [l Shipping & Handling: CDN$ 0.00
Billing Address: Total before tax: CDN$ 67.77

Estimated GST/HST: CDN$ 1.39
Estimated PST/RST/QST: CDN$ 1.94

Grand Total:CDN$ 71.10
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in Jjj: July 27, 2019: CDN$ 71.10

SURREY, British Columbia ||l
Canada

One or more items in this order ships from outside Canada. Manufacturer warranty may not apply.
By placing your order, you authorize Amazon Export Sales LLC (AES) to designate a carrier to clear
the package and pay applicable import duties, taxes and fees on your (or the recipient's) behalf.
Customs declarations will be made accordingly. You can find the complete terms and conditions of
these order on our About International Shipping Help Page here.

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary,

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 2009-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. and its affiliates. All rights reserved. Amazon.ca is a trademark of
Amazon.com, Inc.




8/12/2019 Amazon.ca - Order 702-4437973-8459437

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: July 26, 2019
Amazon.ca order number: 702-4437973-8459437
Order Total: CDN$ 41.07

Shipped on July 30, 2019

Items Ordered Price
1 of: 100 Sheet Award Certificate Paper, Gold Foil Metallic Border, Ivory Letter Size Blank CDN$
Paper, by Better Office Products, Diploma Certificate Paper, Laser and Inkjet Printer 36.55

Friendly, 8.5 x 11 Inches
Sold by: RAD Wholesale Supply (seller profile)

Condition: New

Item(s) Subtotal: CDN$ 36.55
Shipping Address: Shipping & Handling: CDN$ 0.00

Total before tax: CDN$ 36.55
Surrey, BC Estimated GST/HST: CDN$ 0.00
Canada Estimated PST/RST/QST: CDN$ 0.00

Import Fees Deposit: CDN$ 4.52
Shipping Speed: e
Standard International Shipping Total for this Shipment: CDN$ 41.07

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: CDN$ 36.55
Visa | Last digits: [l Shipping & Handling: CDN$ 0.00
Billing Address: Total before tax: CDN$ 36.55
Estimated GST/HST: CDN$ 0.00
Estimated PST/RST/QST: CDN$ 0.00
Import Fees Deposit: CDN$ 4.52

SURREY, British Columbia |||l
Canada

Grand Total:CDN$ 41.07
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in Jjjj: July 30, 2019: CDN$ 41.07

One or more items in this order ships from outside Canada. Manufacturer warranty may not apply.
By placing your order, you authorize Amazon Export Sales LLC (AES) to designate a carrier to clear
the package and pay applicable import duties, taxes and fees on your (or the recipient's) behalf.
Customs declarations will be made accordingly. You can find the complete terms and conditions of
these order on our About International Shipping Help Page here.

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 2009-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. and its affiliates. All rights reserved. Amazon.ca is a trademark of
Amazon.com, Inc.

12



8/20/2019 Amazon.ca - Order 702-5901372-4188226

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 20, 2019
Amazon.ca order number: 702-5901372-4188226
Order Total: CDN$ 183.98

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
2 of: Gold Base - Premium Quality Flag Base CDN$ 29.96

Sold by: Amazon.com.ca, Inc.

Condition: New

2 of: 8 Foot Aluminum Silver Pole with (Ball) CDN$ 52.17

Sold by: Amazon.com.ca, Inc.

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Surrey, BC
Canada

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: CDN$ 164.26
Visa | Last digits: [}l Shipping & Handling:  CDN$ 0.00
Total before tax: CDN$ 164.26
Estimated GST/HST: CDN$ 8.22
Estimated PST/RST/QST: CDN$ 11.50

New Westminster, British Columbia [l @ = = ==~ i m it rrne 109 ao
Canada Grand Total:CDN$ 183.98

Billing Address:

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary

Please note: This is not a VAT invoice.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 2009-2019, Amazon.com, Inc. and its affiliates. All rights reserved. Amazon.ca is a trademark of
Amazon.com, Inc.




8/27/2019 Staples

staplest)

Order Confirmation

|

Thank you for shopping at staples.cal Your order confirmation number will be

emailed to leg.bc.ca

Est. delivery date September 5-10,

2019

SHIPPING ADDRESS BILLING ADDRESS METHOD OF ORDER

PAYMENT TOTAL

visa[j§ $111.99
Expiry:-

Surrey British Columbia New Westminster British Columbia
Canada Canada
6046640700 6046640700

Order Details

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Flipside Cork Roll, 4" x 6', 6mm,
@ rLr38005) 1 $99.99 $99.99
ltem: 2127359
SUBTOTAL (1items) $99.99
Applicable
taxes and SHIPPING S0.00
eco fees
will be re- GST 5% $5.00
calculated PST 7% $7.00
checkout
before
finalizing
purchase.

https://checkout staples.ca/confirmation 172












1632 WEST 6TH AVENUE

€22 "%.  ACME PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS LIMITED Y
S

pHOTECT\O“ VANCOUVER , BC V8&J 1R3 1930

PHONE: (604) 731-8204 | FAX: (604) 738-0140
email: receivables@acmeprotective.com
websiite: www.acmeprotective.com

INVOICE
ince Number: RC00208006
Date: Mar.11,2019
Customer # _

Bl JAS JOHAL CONSTITUENCY OFFICE RE: #135- 10880 # ROAD
To: #135- 10880 #5 ROAD RICHMOND, BC V6W 0B3
RICHMOND, BC V6W 0B3
BILLING FOR: ALARM SERVICE STARTING April 01, 2019
Description / Comments
QUARTERLY MONITORING CHARGES
CHARGED TO CREDIT CARD
PLEASE DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT
NOTICE TO OUR MONITORED CUSTOMERS
The rate charged on this invoice is based ice bei ided for th iod tipulated
this nvelcs and i conjunction with yaur obtgation to il he ul conracted ter of your contract SUB-TOTAL 119.85
Should your requirements for our service(s) cease, for any reason at this location you may transfer both GSTBC 5.99
the remaining term of your contract and the unused portion of fees paid to your new location . The fees '
paid on this invoice may be used as a credit for your use in the; monitoring, installation or service of an PSTBC 0.00
Acme system at your new location . Alternatively you may assign the unused amount paid to the
occupant person who assumes the balance of your contract for the system at the premises for which
this invoice is rendered The option of receiving a monetary refund is not available TOTAL 12584

TEST YOUR SYSTEM MONTHLY - CALL (604)731-4126 PRIOR TO TESTING

ALSO

IF YOU CHANGE YOUR PHONE SERVICE PROVIDER OR PHONE NUMBER YOU MUST NOTIFY US
IMMEDIATELY TO ENSURE THAT YOUR MONITORING IS NOT COMPROMISED . FAILURE TO DO SO MAY

PREVENT THE PROPER MONITORING OF YOUR SYSTEM , CALL (604)731-4126

Bill  JAS JOHAL CONSTITUENCY OFFICE
To:  #135- 10880 #5 ROAD
RICHMOND, BC V6W 0B3

REMIT TO:

@22 %%  ACME PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS LIMITED

Proreemot 1632 WEST 6TH AVENUE
VANCOUVER, BC V6J 1R3

Number: RC00208006
s;;;z Date: Mar.11,2019
= Customer: _
GST
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

L 125.84 J

TERMS: 2% interest charged on overdue accounts

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING ACME PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS LIMITED FOR YOUR SECURITY NEEDS



=27 %%  ACME PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS

- 1632 WEST 6TH AVENUE
PRoTEcTO™  VANCOUVER, BC V6J 1R3
PHONE: (604) 731-8204 | FAX: (604) 738-0140
email: receivables@acmeprotectivecom
websiite: www .acmeprotective.com

INVOICE
Since Number: RC00216933
- Date: Jun.10,2019
Customer # _

Bl JAS JOHAL CONSTITUENCY OFFICE
To:  #135 - 10880 #5 ROAD
RICHMOND, BC V6W 0B3

RE: #135 - 10880 #5 ROAD
RICHMOND, BC V6W 0B3

BILLING FOR: ALARM SERVICE STARTING

July 01, 2019

Description/ Comments

QUARTERLY MONITORING CHARGES

CHARGED TO CREDIT CARD
PLEASE DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

NOTICE TO OUR MONITORED CUSTOMERS

Proreerio™ 1632 WEST 6TH AVENUE
VANCOUVER, BC V6J 1R3

The rate charged on this invoice is based on our service being provided for the period as stipulated SUB-TOTAL 119.85
on this invoice and in conjunction with your obligation to fulfill the full contracted term of your
contract. Should your requirements for our service(s) cease, for any reason, at this location you GSTBC 599
may transfer both the remaining term of your contract and the unused portion of fees paid to your PSTBC 0.00
new location. The fees paid on this invoice may be used as a credit for your use in the: monitoring, .
installation or service of an Acme system at your new location. Alternatively you may assign the
unused amount paid to the occupant person who assumes the balance of your contract for the
system at the premises for which this invoice is rendered. The option of receiving a monetary refund TOTAL: 125.84
is not available
PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT
TEST YOUR SYSTEM MONTHLY - CALL (604)731-4126 PRIOR TO TESTING
IF YOU CHANGE YOUR PHONE SERVICE PROVIDER OR PHONE NUMBER YOU MUST NOTIFY US
IMMEDIATELY TO ENSURE THAT YOUR MONITORING IS NOT COMPROMISED . FAILURE TO DO SO MAY
PREVENT THE PROPER MONITORING OF YOUR SYSTER , CALL (604)731-4126
Bill JAS JOHAL CONSTITUENCY OFFICE ]
To: # Number: RC00216933
: 135 - 10880 #5 ROAD A DA Jun.10.2019
ince : .
RICHMOND, BC V6W 0B3 1930 .
= Customer:
REMIT TC:
GST
CTRO
«<°2"%%  ACME PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS S OTALAMOONTHUE

l

125.84

J

TERMS: 2% interest charged on overdue accounts

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING ACME PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS FOR YOUR SECURITY NEEDS
TELUS Custom Security Systems doing business as Acme Protective Systems



Office Move Pro Vancouver
604.525.4441
150-528 Annance Court

INVOICE

Delta, BC, V3M 6Y8 33-1304671
Canada 22 Aug 2019
Hon. Jas Johal, MLA Reference
Attention: ||| | 33-03913
Description Amount CAD
Hourly Move Services
Moving Services
252.
Mover 5hrs @ $33/hr 52.00
1 Crew Vehicle @ $85.00
2 Dollies @ $2.00
Subtotal 252.00
Total GST on Sales (5%) 5% 12.60
Invoice Total CAD 264.60
Total Net Payments CAD 0.00
Amount Due CAD 264.60

Due Date: 11 Sep 2019

View and pay online now

Thank you very much for your business!

0938532 B.C. Ltd. dba Office Move Pro Vancouver

Net Due Date - Overdue accounts charged interest @ 2% per month.

GST/HST No._



=27 %%  ACME PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS

- 1632 WEST 6TH AVENUE
p”OTEcT\O“ VANCOUVER , BC V6J 1R3
PHONE: (604) 731-8204 | FAX: (604) 738-0140
email: receivables@acmeprotectivecom
websiite: www .acmeprotective.com

RC00224758

INVOICE
Since Number:
930 Date: Sep.20,2019

Customer #

(BT JAS JOHAL CONSTITUENCY OFFICE
To: 4135 - 10880 #5 ROAD
RICHMOND, BC V6W 0B3

RE: #135 - 10880 #5 ROAD
RICHMOND, BC V6W 0B3

BILLING FOR: ALARM SERVICE STARTING

October 01, 2019

Description/ Comments

QUARTERLY MONITORING CHARGES

CHARGED TO CREDIT CARD
PLEASE DO NOT REMIT PAYMENT

NOTICE TO OUR MONITORED CUSTOMERS

The rate charged on this invoice is based on our service being provided for the period as stipulated on SUB-TOTAL

this invoice and in conjunction with your obligation to fulfill the full contracted term of your contract.

Should your requirements for our service(s) cease, for any reason, at this location youmay transfer both GSTBC

the remaining term of your contract and the unused portion of fees paid to your new location. The fees

paid on this invoice may be used as a credit for your use in the; monitoring, installation or service of an PSTBC

Acme system at your new location. Alternatively you may assign the unused amount paid to the
occupant person who assumes the balance of your contract for the system at the premises for which
this invoice is rendered The option of receiving a monetary refund is not available

119.85

5.99
0.00

TEST YOUR SYSTEM MONTHLY - CALL (604)731-4126 PRIOR TO TESTING

IF YOU CHANGE YOUR PHONE SERVICE PROVIDER OR PHONE NUMBER YOU MUST NOTIFY US
IMMEDIATELY TO ENSURE THAT YOUR MONITORING IS NOT COMPROMISED . FAILURE TO DO SO MAY
PREVENT THE PROPER MONITORING OF YOUR SYSTEM , CALL (604)731-4126

Bill JAS JOHAL CONSTITUENCY OFFICE
To #135 - 10880 #5 ROAD
RICHMOND, BC V6W 0B3

REMIT TO:

«£°2"%.  ACME PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS

Proreemiot 1632 WEST 6TH AVENUE
VANCOUVER, BC V6J 1R3

Number:
Since Date:
Bad Customer:

GST

RC00224758
Sep.20,2019

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

L

125.84 J

TERMS: 2% interest charged on overdue accounts

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING ACME PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS FOR YOUR SECURITY NEEDS
TELUS Custom Security Systems dba Acme Protective Systems





